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MPOAIATPA®H /
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Meprypaen Mpoidvrog: ZKOPAO (TKPANOYAE, PAEIKZ, > KONH)
Product description: GARLIC (GRANULES, FLAKES, GROUND).
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: KINA /CHINA

Zuokevaoia: [pwToyevig ouokeuaoia XApPTIVO KIBWTIO/ SEUTEPOYEVHG TTAACTIKA
ouokeuaoia PE (KatdAnAn yia dueon €magn Pe TPO@IMOL) o€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES
TrepIBAAAovTOG 25 KG

Packaging: Primary packaging paper box/ secondary packaging bag PE (appropriate
for direct food contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions 25 KG

1 >0ppwva pe Tnv EBvIkA kai KoivorikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BIR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidgpkeia {wng: 2 Xxpovia atro TNV nUEPoUNvia TTapaywyng r 0TTwe opifeTal atrd Tov
TTpounOeuT.
Shelf life: 2 years from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvlnkeg atmrobnkeuong: Alatnpeital o€ KAvovikéG ouvlnkeg TTepIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG dpooepd Kal oKIEPO (MEyioTn Beppokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypacia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Bepuokpaaia TEPIBAAAOVTOG PE OXAUATA TTOU

META@EPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MoioTikd XapakTnpioTIKA TTpoidvrog / Quality product characteristics

ZUCTOTIKA:

Ingredients:

QDuUOoIKA XaPOKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

MikpoBiIoAoyIKd XAPAKTNPIOTIKA/
Microbiological characteristics:

2k6pd0 apUOATWUEVO(PIAE, Kapé, OKOVN), TTEPIEXEl iXVn
ouvtnpnTikou: AIOZEIAIO TOY OEIOY (max 50 ppm).
Dehydrated Garlic (Sliced, granulated, ground), contains
traces preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE (max 50 ppm).
TutrikA TOU TTPOIGVTOG Yyeuon.

ATTouaia eKiVOUVWVY EEVWV CWPATWYV (YUQA,

TETPEG, TTAACTIKO, HETAAAO, TPiXEG). ATTouaia

EVIOUWV.

Typical product taste.

Absence of hazardous foreign materials (glass,

stones, plastic, metal materials, hairs).Absence of

Insects.

MUknTeg-ZUpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10# cfu/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: atmoucia ota 25g Tpoiévrog - absence/
25g product

*oUpQWva WE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TTOU £XEl BEoEl n

eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNMIKE XOpOaKTNPIOTIKA/

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAeTépevn xpon:

Product use:

Yypaaoia/ moisture content: 8%

EvepyoTtnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,65

AgpAatogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AgAatogiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Bapéa pétaAda/ Heavy metals: Z0u@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
Kavovigpou EK/2023/915 kai SAwV TwV OXETIKWV
TpoTroTroIRgewv autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/2023/915 and all the amendments
YToAciypata guto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
Z0pewva pe Ta opia Tou kavoviouoU EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TpoTToTToINCEIG auTwy. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.

Alo&eidio Tou Beiou/ Sulphur dioxide: max 50mg/kg

Emmwvupia eTaipiag meAATN, TTEPIYPAPR TTPOIOVTOG, XWPA
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Pdpog, lot, olvBeon TPOIGVTOG,
nuepopnvia Anéng, ouvlrkeg diatripnaong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight, lot

number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To 1poidv xpnaiyoTroleiTal wg ouoTaTikG yia ThV
TTAPACKEUR TPOPIUWYV (NUIETOIUO TTPOIGV).

To TTpoidv dev gival KATAAANAO yIa GTOPA TTOU £XOUV
aAAepyia oe S1o&eidio Tou Beiou.

As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished
product). Not suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy

sufferers.
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Mn YyeVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA PE TOUG Kavoviououg EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mrpoidv dev éxel UTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON cUp@wva pe TiI§ Eupwtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 ka1 1999/3/EC.

AlaBpeTtrTiKA €mIoApavon avda 100 g rpoidvTog*/ Nutritional value per 100 g product*

Evépyeia/Energy 1419 kJ/ 339 kcal
Nimrapd/ Fat 0,3g
EK TWV OTTOIWV Kopeauéva/
of which saturates 01lg
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates

70,99
EK TWV oTToiwv odkyapal
of which sugars 2449
EdwdIpeG iveg/
Dietary fiber 45¢g
Mpwreiveg/ Proteins 13,29
AAaGTI/ Salt 0,092 g

*mmyr 6edouévwyl source of data: USDA Food Central database.
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handledon | InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO NO YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO ND NO YES

NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO ND NO YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO ND NO YES

SULPHITES »10ppm - Sulphite quantity to be givenin ppm YES YES YES YES YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

TeAeutaia evnuépwon/ Revised: Mdaiog 2023 / May 2023





